8
Features
• 45 second tube heater
• Dual direction monitor position
• Long life batteries
(up to 140 splices/shrinks per charge)
• Automatic arc calibration
FSM-50R12 Fusion Splicer

   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
9
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART #
FSM-50R12 Mass Fusion Splicer (machine only)
Each FSM-50R12 Fusion Splicer includes: FH-50-12 Fiber Holder (pair), ADC-11 AC adapter/battery charger, AC cord, carrying strap, spare electrodes
(pair), instruction manual, transit case.
S013840
FSM-50R12 Mass Fusion Splicer Kit
The kit includes: CT-30 Cleaver and HJS-02 Hot Jacket Stripper in addition to the FSM-50R12, FH-50-12 Fiber Holder (pair), ADC-11 AC adapter/battery
charger, AC cord, carrying strap, spare electrodes (pair), instruction manual, transit case.
S013844
FSM-50R12 Fusion Splicer
Accessories Recommended for FSM-50R12
DESCRIPTION PART #
Strippers
HJS-02 Hot Jacket Stripper S010340
Cleavers
CT-30 Cleaver S014076
Fiber Holders (pairs)
FH-50-12 S013828
FH-50-10 S013824
FH-50-8 S013820
FH-50-6 S013816
FH-50-4 S013812
FH-50-2 S013808
FH-50-250 (250 µm coated single fiber) S013800
FH-50-900 (900 µm jacketed single fiber) S013804
Batteries & Power Cords
ADC-11 AC Adapter/Battery Charger S013516
BTR-06S Battery (80 splice/heating cycles) S013520
BTR-06L Battery (160 splice/heating cycles) S013528
DCC-10 Power Cord (connects ADC-11 to BTR-06S or BTR-06L) S013524
DCC-12 Power Cord (connects ADC-11 to cigarette lighter socket) S013552
DCC-13 Power Cord (connects ADC-11 to power source via alligator clips) S013556
Miscellaneous
FAT-02 Fiber Arrangement Tool S002111
FAT-04 Fiber Arrangement Tool S010212
FAA-03 Ribbon Forming Adhesive (4 oz. bottle) S008720
FAA-03 Ribbon Forming Adhesive (0.5 liter bottle) S008622
ELCT2-20A Electrodes S013532
ASW-02 Splicing Workstation S010532
WT-6 Work Table S013536
WTS-06 Work Table Support S013544
MGS-05 Magnifier S013548
JP-04 Splice Sleeve Cooling Tray S013628
Transit Case (50R12) S013888
One year extended warranty S012996
Two year extended warranty S013000
© 2004, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.   Revision 0, 4.01.05
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.